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SPOKANE TRAVELODGER

7 Auto Transportation Autherity (a new certificate)

Type of Passenger Transportation Authority Reqliested (check ornie box)

Complete sections 1-8. Submit a proposed tariff and time schedule.

- Fee
Required

_$200

O Extension of Existing Auto Transportation
Certificate No. C-

Complete sections 1-8. Submit a proposed tariff and time schedule.

$150

Trahsfer or Lease Auto Transportation Autherity

Coniplete sections 1-8-and Attachment B,
0  All of Certificate No, C- -
O Portion of Certificate No. C-_

$200

o

Temporary Auto Transportation Authority (new tempoxary authority ortemporary suthority *
to_operate pending a commlssum decision on a para]lel filcd per. manent anphcatlon) o

, $_150j‘

Complete sections 1-8 and Attachment A.

M Mortgage of Certificate
C omp1cle section | and Attachment D,

335

$35

partner)

0O Name Change (company cor poratc name, trnde name or surname of an individual owner or

Complete section I and Attachments C and Eo '
i

1  Reinstatement of Cancelled Certifi catof\‘
Complete sections 1 and 8.

5200

VQ\L&\;’}Q IFO-MS TN L.LC/'

TYPE QF PAYMENT:

DCash C[iCheck [1Money Order AMEX O MasterCard

Credit Card Tnformation (if applicable):

Expiration Date
Month/Year |

.

Cardholder’s signatur Date:

_ Aot A FOR OFFICIAL USEONLY ., (. .
Date Filc&b P NS Docket #: Motcar: \b LL"‘ Cert. Issued:
1.S Staff Amgnk(— Insurance: Application: ' Related App:
DOL/ SOSD‘U Tariff/Time Schedule: Map: .
Text approvecl((for docket: - Safety Inspection: Receptio?aﬂ 17463, 111 0268:
111-0268-232-02: m ' (fl) 111-0268-232-01; 111-0268-230-02: 111-0268-230-01:

UTC.2 = 11/08/08 (Licanaing Sarvicoz)
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SECTION 1 — APRLICATION INF' O.RM:A JION
Name of Apphcam Y

deeName(s)zfam $ODKQHE. \Q \1—\\4\ LL-C

| Unified Business Identification Number (UBI): bo = "7 00— 2.1\2% :
" If you do not know your UBI number or need to request one, contact the Department icensing at (360) 664-1400.

Phone Number: (g o% -23-992%7 Fax Nuniber: (5 é.z?,-—ci 7137 E-mail:
hy

sical Address Mailing address, if different from physmal admess

Street: W-523 5 Po k:‘g “e ﬁ | l*-‘, @,Uﬂ' Strect:

W S polbane, WIN I

State/Zip: tate/Zip: '
" LW G492l e - | _
SECTION 2 ~ COMPANY INFORMATION
Type of business structure ! l (!
0 Individual O Partnership - [} Corporation (Cfther (LP, LLP, LLC) ™~
List the name, title and percentage of partner’s share or stock distribution for major stockholders: .
Namg Title Stock Distribution. or Percentage of Sharcs

Weeyue Laupat - Pres 43P~

MG-M-‘ Pﬁ'ﬂ')q* U ca pWS‘ . l“LZ- D/D g\-/
YMa. l‘ P&.b\ pa,.{‘ goqtﬁ‘ Moawmhar L’) 07

o
HEf-ed ~H Qq t M. Ha "'646/‘—‘\"'4'!""“‘ Ci O’ [o)

Provide the following documents with your application:
A map of the proposed line, route or service tettitory that meets the standards described in WAC 480-30-051.
1 Support statements for tetporary authority if applicable. .

Degcribe the proposed service including the line, route or service territory description. Describe in terros such as streets, avenucs,
roads, highways, townships, ranges, cmm towns, counties or other geographic descriptions.

TC;‘ D\'Ac\ “F\rom gpa 0o, lw‘&ﬂﬂﬁ« ur;nr@ A P(_\ff‘\ ah‘{-u I"‘Cfﬁ) ~v _
D } \A\‘c;n()ﬂ g‘&"%@m‘?‘ Mcﬂ""k 'i';’a §pab‘\n F;,l (4 é!&lm' ‘#\U@fpaq,mﬂ‘ Dr‘uej
Mo it | RULRA @"‘“\‘*"“’* “tu Tl H'A (ﬂ“ ama  Fatuvn ta
'.Ev‘r;\ f‘vw.om»a. E*‘\f’# ) -H;.Qm\ -'\""o pmque, ARvouuna Un'-#‘
60"“;"‘5 hotabs ae jndiceted | dots sn 2P -

L3

How many riders do you expect during your first year of operations? ,‘_'_D o0

State lh%nsthm justify grammg fguai)l'?\ 51‘.:3}1“\ L\c‘)‘lﬂ-ﬂ““ a umrb SN %ﬂ&;ﬁﬂo g

AL e Rodt ‘\r\qwa_ N-Y wm'n % Lw e @ ade rans f)o«ﬁu{’f‘m%
A
Sorvit@s Promet A Sarvise \m‘{”w ble o A0l @l@mwnﬁe
< p@‘:QnQ a- q p-c,w'«{\ 2] omfﬂ! pﬁu % meo-:@&? §:1 Lt Mﬁ' o0 5 Lz ‘H‘ta D e .g R
Do other auto transportation companies cusrently provide service between any of the points o along any portion of the route you

propose to serve?
d No W Ges 1f yos, list the 1‘ mes and addresses of companics

Name g ? 0

I-[E‘ PQQ\ \C-

A&Cca}?. | Address ?0\"’-’-&‘%; ww QQM%




Do you surrentily hold, or have you ever held, an auto transportation certificate?
¢ No [l Yes If yes, please indicate your certificate number: C-

Have you eyer applied for and been denied an auto transportat@bn certificate?
No O Yes Ifyes, pleass explain:

Have ym;;;sn cited for violation of state'laws or comumission rules?
No 0O Yes If yes, please explain:

g

SECTION 3 —-TARIFF AND TIME SCHEDULE

If this applibztti()n 18 for temporary authority, a new certificate or extension of existing certificated authority, you nmst inctude a
proposed tariff and time schedule that is in compliance wilh WAC 480-30-251 through WAC 480-30-436.

If this application is a transter or a lease of authority from an existing certiticate, you must either file « new tariff and time schedule at
"the same rate levels as on file or you must adopt the current certificats holder's tariff and time schedule. To file a new tariff, use the
standard tariff format included with this application or an approved alternate format., Indicate which option you will use:

0 Adopt (Complete Attachment E) ‘

O Pile a new tariff

SECTION 4 = HEARING INFORMATION

Estimate the number of witnesses you will present angd the amount of time you will need for your presentation if the commission sets
your application for a formal hearing. .

Number of withesses: Awmount of time:

Will an attorney be representing you?
1f 50, complste the following:

Attorney's name: Allorney's phone numbet:

Attorney's address:’ Fax Number;

Street ‘ | E-mail:

City, State, Zip

SECTION 5 - FINANCIAL STATEMENT
You may attach « Bulance Sheet or Profit and Loss Statement in place of providing the information requested below.

ASSETS . LIABILITIES
Cash in Bank ~ $ Sulavies/Wages Pyyable $
Notes Receivable K., £ G . $ | Accounts Payable $
Accounts Receivable b w $ Notes Payable $
Tnvestments , Gﬂ:ﬂ‘ T n\m% Mortgages Payable 3
- \ _wvv' - . ~
Other Current Assets /- —‘v\, & $ Contracts and Bonds Payable &
Prepaid Expenses ’ $ TOTAL LIABILITIES. $
Land and Buildings $ NET WORTH
Trucks and Trailers i Proferred Stock $
Office Furniture $ Commeon Stock $
Other Equipment $ Retained Earnings b
Other Assets 3 Capi-tél h)
TOTAY. ASSETS $ TOTAL LIABILYTIES AND NKT WORTH | §

In addition to completing the information requested above, you must attach a projected balance sheet and income statement for your

first year of operation.

za/18 Fovd
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Transmittal letter

To: Utilities and Transportation Commission
Olympia, Washington

From: Wayne A. Paupst
Spokane Falls Inn LLC dba Spokanec Downtown Shuttle
33 W. Spokane Falls Blvd
Spokane, Washington 99201
Phone: 509-623-9727 Fax: 509-623-9737

Email: wayne@spokanetravelodge.com
Date: February 20, 2009

Rate change may change if necessary 15%.
Revenue change- maximum of 5%
Rate change would onty result in higher expenses, i.e. fuel cost increase,

gl1/84
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Spokane Falls Inn LLC dba Spokane Downtown Shuttle
Providing Passenger Service
Between the Spokane Airport (GEG)
And
Various Downtown Hotels

Door-to-Door Service
By Reservations Only

Door-to-Door service is unscheduled.

The actual time the vehicle will atrive to
pick-up passengers depends on the number
of passengers making the reservation, and
the location that those passengers request
pick-up, carrier will develop actual routes
to balance passengers’ convenience and
company efficiency.

Reservations must be made on at least
24-hours advance notice,

Service is available:

Jamary | through December 31
Monday through Sunday
Between 4:30am and 11pm

circumstances beyond its control,

Note: The Company is not responsible for delays caused by weather, accidents, or other

Issued date: February 20, 2009

Issued by: Wayne Paupst, President, Spokane Falls Inn LLC

Effective date: April 1,2009

(For Officiat Use Only)
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Spokane Falls Inn LLC
Spokane Downtown Shuttle

Rate Schedule

Fares named below are for adults (persons 12 years of age and over)
Stated in dollars and cents per person
For onc-way travel.

Between

Spokane Downtown Hotels
And
Spokane International Airport $12.00

Jssued by: Wayne A. Paupst
Issued Date: February 19, 2009 Effective Date: April 2009

(For Official Use Only)
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Auto Transportation Rules

(1) Door-to-door by reservations only.
(2) Children fares: under 12 free.

(3) First 3 bags free, excess bags, $3 each. Carry on items such as skis, and bicycles
count as one item.

(4) Setvice animals such as dogs traveling with sight and heavily impaired passenger
will be transported free of charge if they lie at the feet of their master and do not
Occupy passernger scats.

(5) Unused fares collected in advance shall be refunded in full.

(0) A charge of $12 adwministrative fec will be assessed for customers requesting
changes made Jess than twenty-four hours in advance of scheduled departure time.

(7) A customer who has made the reservation nut fai Is to cancel, rescheduled or
appear at the designated pick-up areas will be charged full fare.

(8) Rates apply within seven road miles of points named.

The company will tecommend altemative means of transportation when it is unable to

provide transportation at.the time and place specified in the reservation that the company

has accepted

p4/84




